
 

 

 

REGISTER OF FEES, EXPENSES & ALLOWANCES PAID TO ELECTED MEMBERS 

JULY 2023 – JUNE 2024 

Name President 

Allowance 

Deputy President 

Allowance  

Annual Meeting 

Attendance 

Allowance 

Mileage 

Expenses 

Other 

Approved 

Expenses 

Total Amount 

Cr Christopher King $5,219.00 - $5,081.00 $386.00 - $10,686.00 

Cr Jude Sutherland $15,656.00 $1,305.00 $5,563.00 $677.00 - $23,201.00 

Cr Leslie Hepworth - $3,914.00 $7,418.00 $782.00 - $12,114.00 

Cr Andrew Fraser - - $7,418.00 $340.00 - $7,758.00 

Cr Colin Bryant - - $7,418.00 $2,069.00 - $9,487.00 

Cr Daniel Bradford - - $7,418.00 $994.00 - $8,412.00 

Cr Dael Sparkman - - $7,418.00 $89.00 - $7,507.00 

Cr Brian Campbell - - $5,563.00 - - $5,563.00 

 


